
16B360 EVENING

AWNING: CAREFREE TRAVEL’R
FABRIC: LINEN TWEED
HARDWARE: BLACK

A - 49701A TOPAZ MET.
SKIN: 50288 DARK CARMEL MET.

B - 51076A CAJUN SPICE LIGHT GOLD MET.
C - 44429B LIGHT CHAMPAGNE MET.
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D - 64443 PEARL BLACK MET.



SKIN: 50288 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 79.58 79.58 318.3 318.3
BC200 BLACK 509.25 588.83 2037.0 2355.3
BC800 RED GOLD 135.55 724.38 542.2 2897.5
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 87.58 811.95 350.3 3247.8
BC100 CLEAR 28.00 839.95 112.0 3359.8
BC250 BLUE BLACK 22.00 861.95 88.0 3447.8
CB64L YELLOW PEARL 13.00 874.95 52.0 3499.8

COLOR A: 49701 (49701A) BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 78.43 78.43 313.7 313.7
BC821 DARK MAROON 3.78 82.20 15.1 328.8
BC194 HI HIDING WHITE 11.00 93.20 44.0 372.8
BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 324.10 417.30 1296.4 1669.2
BC200 BLACK 317.05 734.35 1268.2 2937.4
BC800 RED GOLD 28.53 762.88 114.1 3051.5
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 51.48 814.35 205.9 3257.4
BC140 MEDIUM FINE IRIDESCENT 55.23 869.58 220.9 3478.3

COLOR B: 51076 (51076A) BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 65.78 65.78 263.1 263.1
BC140 MEDIUM FINE IRIDESCENT 245.08 310.85 980.3 1243.4
BC170 MEDIUM IRIDESCENT 199.50 510.35 798.0 2041.4
BC600 GOLD 52.45 562.80 209.8 2251.2
BC800 RED GOLD 51.75 614.55 207.0 2458.2
BC621 YELLOW GOLD 22.35 636.90 89.4 2547.6
BC194 HI HIDING WHITE 20.30 657.20 81.2 2628.8
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 20.25 677.45 81.0 2709.8
BC201 DEEP BLACK 12.55 690.00 50.2 2760.0
BC605 YELLOW OXIDE 9.80 699.80 39.2 2799.2

COLOR C: 44429 (44429B) BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 83.70 83.70 334.8 334.8
BC821 DARK MAROON 6.00 89.70 24.0 358.8
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 103.85 193.55 415.4 774.2
BC170 MEDIUM IRIDESCENT 174.03 367.58 696.1 1470.3
BC194 HI HIDING WHITE 10.98 378.55 43.9 1514.2
BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 405.40 783.95 1621.6 3135.8
BC800 RED GOLD 43.48 827.43 173.9 3309.7
BC250 BLUE BLACK 46.68 874.10 186.7 3496.4

TOPAZ MET

Paint Code Formulas - BASF Diamont
2016 VENTANA LE 16B360 - EVENING

DARK CARMEL MET, BLACK GOLD PEARL

CAJON SPICE LIGHT GOLD MET

LIGHT CHAMPAGNE MET



Paint Code Formulas - BASF Diamont
2016 VENTANA LE 16B360 - EVENING

COLOR D: 64443 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 80.35 80.35 321.4 321.4
BC105 WHITE 7.30 87.65 29.2 350.6
BC118 BLUE PEARL 32.48 120.13 129.9 480.5
BC1190 CRYSTAL WHITE 36.13 156.25 144.5 625.0
BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 4.88 161.13 19.5 644.5
BC200 BLACK 674.85 835.98 2699.4 3343.9
BC410 GREEN BLUE 11.78 847.75 47.1 3391.0
BC805 RED OXIDE 12.58 860.33 50.3 3441.3
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 8.93 869.25 35.7 3477.0

PEARL BLACK, BLACK PEARL MET



SKIN: 50288 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

HB002 HYDRO BASE 609.23 609.23 2436.9 2436.9
HB203 DEEP BLACK 178.05 787.28 712.2 3149.1
HB780 RED GOLD 67.35 854.63 269.4 3418.5
HB64L GOLD PEARL 24.88 879.50 99.5 3518.0
HB200 BLUE BLACK 8.23 887.73 32.9 3550.9
HB090 FLOP CONTROL 68.28 956.00 273.1 3824.0

COLOR A: 49701 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

HB002 HYDRO BASE 652.33 652.33 2609.3 2609.3
HB203 DEEP BLACK 120.43 772.75 481.7 3091.0
HB120 FINE ALUMINUM 115.33 888.08 461.3 3552.3
HB110 ULTRA FINE ALUMINUM 16.45 904.53 65.8 3618.1
HB990 WHITE 14.45 918.98 57.8 3675.9
HB780 RED GOLD 12.40 931.38 49.6 3725.5
HB861 MAROON 5.20 936.58 20.8 3746.3
HB090 FLOP CONTROL 29.85 966.43 119.4 3865.7

COLOR B: 51076 (51076A) BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

HB002 HYDRO BASE 601.48 601.48 2405.9 2405.9
HB680 GOLD 108.40 709.88 433.6 2839.5
HB130 FINE ALUMINUM 75.95 785.83 303.8 3143.3
HB110 ULTRA FINE ALUMINUM 71.47 857.30 285.9 3429.2
HB780 RED GOLD 36.90 894.20 147.6 3576.8
HB990 WHITE 23.53 917.73 94.1 3670.9
HB650 YELLOW GOLD 6.67 924.40 26.7 3697.6
HB617 ORGANIC YELLOW 4.45 928.85 17.8 3715.4
HB250 BLACK 4.42 933.28 17.7 3733.1
HB090 FLOP CONTROL 46.93 980.20 187.7 3920.8

COLOR C: 44429 (44429A) BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

HB002 HYDRO BASE 598.90 598.90 2395.6 2395.6
HB130 FINE ALUMINUM 120.23 719.13 480.9 2876.5
HB150 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 86.10 805.23 344.4 3220.9
HB999 LOW STRENGTH WHITE 66.23 871.45 264.9 3485.8
HB780 RED GOLD 29.78 901.23 119.1 3604.9
HB200 BLUE BLACK 19.85 921.08 79.4 3684.3
HB861 MAROON 6.67 927.75 26.7 3711.0
HB090 FLOP CONTROL 47.45 975.20 189.8 3900.8

TOPAZ MET

Paint Code Formulas - BASF Onyx Waterborne
2016 VENTANA LE 16B360 - EVENING

DARK CARMEL MET, BLACK GOLD PEARL

CAJON SPICE LIGHT GOLD MET

LIGHT CHAMPAGNE MET



Paint Code Formulas - BASF Onyx Waterborne
2016 VENTANA LE 16B360 - EVENING

COLOR D: 64443 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

HB002 HYDRO BASE 665.58 665.58 2662.3 2662.3
HB203 DEEP BLACK 211.58 877.15 846.3 3508.6
HB46L BLUE PEARL 31.33 908.48 125.3 3633.9
HB99L CRYSTAL WHITE 19.55 928.03 78.2 3712.1
HB670 YELLOW OXIDE 13.65 941.68 54.6 3766.7
HB999 LOW STRENGTH WHITE 3.93 945.60 15.7 3782.4
HB150 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 2.95 948.55 11.8 3794.2
HB090 FLOP CONTROL 8.85 957.40 35.4 3829.6

PEARL BLACK, BLACK PEARL MET


